requirement of this Stipulation 

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged: 

1. That the Insurance Commissioner bas jurisdiction of the subject matter of this 
administrative proceeding. 

2. That Respondent is fined the sum of Fifteen Thousand five hundred Dollars 
($15,500.00) for the violations herein above described. 

lntegon National Insurance Company 

Javier Espinosa 
By: __   _ 

(Representative of Insurance Company) 

CERTIFICATION 

The undersigned deposes and says that she/he has duly executed this Stipulation